
Date Class      Our Plans 

Mon Apr 8 Single Acid Base Chem Class #1 

Tues Apr 9 Double Acid Base Chem Class #2  Finish in Notes up to #38 

Wed Apr 10 Single Acid Base Chem Class #3 Acid Base Indicators Notes 39 t o 56 

Thurs Apr 11 Double 
Acid Base Chem Class #4 Notes 57 to #62 
Titration Practice Handout 

Fri Apr 12 Single 
Finish Titration Handout, Quiz on Titration Math  -  2 question quiz for 4th Q 
End of the 3rd Quarter—All back work must be handed in by 300 PM 

 

Mon Apr 15 Double Acid Base Titration Lab 

Tues Apr 16 Single Acid Base Color Chase Lab 

Wed Apr 17 Double Acid Base Lab Completion Day  Both Acid Base Labs handed in perfectly today. 

Thurs Apr 18 Single Acid Base Chem Class #5 Acid Base Notes #63 to #92 

Fri Apr 19 Double Finish Notes, Review for Monday 

 

Mon Apr 22 Single Acid Base Celebration of Knowledge 

Tues Apr 23 Double 
Begin Organic Chem Class #1 
Begin Regents Prep Class #1 

Wed Apr 24 Single Organic Chem Class #2 
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